Ergebnisse mit Rekordzeiten

Deutsche Jahrgangsmeisterschaften und deutscher Schwimm-Mehrkampf 2016
21.06.2016-25.06.2016, Berlin, Langbahn

Schwimmer

Jg.

M/W

Abschnitt

Strecke

Ewige

Saison

Endzeit

Rekord

Platz

Holstermann, Nils

1997

M

7

50 B

00:31,11

00:31,11

00:30,85

VR

18

-1-
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